
 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 

Friday 5th April 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. 

We sell at about 120/150 lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or 

call and we can post or email them to you. If you need any help or assistance call Lisa or Andy on 0800 170 1314. 

 

There is a 20.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an 

additional fee. The sale will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. 

Just click the link from the website www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Vintage photo album full of signed and unsigned photos of stars from the early 1900s including Winifred Hare, Gaynor Rowlands, Lewis 

Waller, Jack Hayes and many more. Good Condition Est. £50 - 60 

2 - Vintage photo album of mostly unsigned and a few signed vintage photos from the 1900s. Amazing names of unsigned photos including 

Elvis Presley, James Dean, Doris Day, Pat Boone and many more. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

3 - Vintage Entertainment photo collection of 20+ signed with a few unsigned photos of various sizes. Signatures include Debbie Raynolds, 

Hazel Court. Joan Greenwood and many more. SOME DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

4 - Entertainment photo collection of 20 signed photos mostly vintage of various sizes. Signatures include Joan Collins, Ava Gardner, 

Stephanie Powers and many more. SOME DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

5 - Vintage photo and autograph album full of legendary names in sports, entertainment and more including names of Frank Sinatra, 

Michael Rennie, Avril Faye, Nat Jackley and many more. Good Condition Est. £100 - 140 

6 - Vintage photo and autograph album with poems throughout with signatures from Tesse O'Shea and more. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

7 - Jack Warner Collection of 6 signed Dixon of Dock Green greeting cards and 1 signed and dedicated black and white 8x6 inch approx 

photo. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

8 - Stage and Screen Photo Album 14x10 inch in size full of vintage unsigned and a few signed photos and lobby cards. Signatures include 

Claire Bloom, Alec Clunes, Kenneth More and more. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

9 - Entertainment collection of 20+ signed photos including names of Anthony Stewart Head, Zoë Wanamaker, Daniela Denby-Ashe and 

more. SOME DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

10 - Entertainment collection of 20+ signed photos including names of Bonnie Langford, Jack Douglas, Janet Leigh and more. SOME 

DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

11 - Vintage small autograph book 3.5x2.5 inch in size with signatures of veterans from WW2, Colditz and others. Good Condition Est. £30 

- 34 

12 - Vintage letter and postcard collection of 20 approx ALS from the late 1800s to early 1900s. May yield good value. Good Condition Est. 

£30 - 34 

13 - Vintage letter collection of 20 approx ALS and TLS from the late 1800s to early 1900s. May yield good value. Good Condition Est. £30 - 

34 

14 - Vintage letter, card, postcard and telegram collection of 20 ALS from the late 1800s to early 1900s. May yield good value. Good 

Condition Est. £30 - 34 

15 - Pair of 2 signatures attached to postcards from June Whitfield and Dr. Patrick Moore CBE. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 



16 - German Artist signature collection, 7 pages of signatures including Maina-Mariam Munsky, Hans Jürgen Diehl and more. Good 

Condition Est. £20 - 24 

17 - BBC Sky at Night CD-ROM includes we love the sky at night, Patrick Moore Telescopes and more. 12 in collection appx. Good 

Condition Est. £10 - 14 

18 - BBC Sky at Night CD-ROM includes A star is born Patrick Moore, Astronomy Tools, Greatest scopes of the 20ht century and more. 13 

in collection appx. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

19 - Stamp Pack collection includes The 100th year of the Queen Mother, British Police, Christmas 1979 and more. 10 in collection appx. 

Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

20 - Stamp Pack collection includes Royal mail stamps 1975 collectors pack, 25th Anniversary of the Coronation, Penny black Anniversary 

stamps and more. 10 in collection appx. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

21 - Stamp pack collection includes Collectors pack 1980, Leonardo Da Vinci, British Pioneers Social Reformers and more. 10 in collection 

appx. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

22 - Stamp Pack collection includes RSPCA, Energy, British Wildlife and more. 10 in collection appx. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

23 - Stamp Pack collection includes Commonwealth heads of Government meeting 1977, Horses, Historic buildings and more. 10 in 

collection appx. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

24 - Stamp pack collection includes Greta Britons, Christmas 1976, European Architectural heritage year and more. 10 in collection appx. 

Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

25 - FDC Royal Collection stamp dated 1977 and 1978 5 in collection. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

26 - FDC New Zealand Post Office collection includes Paintings by Rita Angus 1983, Commonwealth Day 1983, Four Seasons 1982 and 

more. 10 in collection. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

27 - FDC New Zealand Post Office collection includes Rivers 1981, Family Life Issue 1981, 1980 Definitive Issue and more. 10 in collection. 

Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

28 - FDC New Zealand Post Office collection includes 1983 Cats Health Issue, 1970 Twenty-Fifth Anniversary of the liberation of the 

Channel Islands, 1978 Monuments and more. 10 in collection. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

29 - FDC New Zealand Post Office collection includes Farming Issue 1978, Small Harbours Issue 1979, Internation Year of Disabled 

People 1981 and more. 10 in collection. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

30 - Stamp Sleeve collection includes Captain John Quilliam 1979, Royal Visit 1979, Landmarks 1978 and more. 10 in collection appx. 

Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

31 - Stamp Pack collection includes Northan Ireland 1970, Wales and Monmouthshire 1970, Scotland 1970 and more. 10 in collection. 

Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

32 - Stamp pack collection includes Village Churches 1972, British Polar Explorers 1972, Christmas 1968 and more. 10 in collection. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 12 

33 - Stamp pack collection includes Jersey 19th Century Farming 1975, Jersey Fortresses 1978, British River Fishes 1983 and more. 10 in 

collection appx. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

34 - FDC Collection The Queens Silver Jubilee 1977, 1977 Christmas, New Zealand Post Office Education Issue 1977 and more. 10 in 

collection appx. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

35 - FDC Collection includes New Zealand Post Office 1982, ST John Ambulance 1977, Commemorative Issue 1980 and more. 10 in 

collection appx. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

36 - Stamp Pack Collection includes British Discovery, British Painters, Post Office Tower and more. 10 in collection appx. Good Condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

37 - Stamp sleeve collection includes HRH The Prince of Wales to Lady Diana, Jersey Post Office 1976, Landmarks and more. 10 in 

collection appx. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

38 - FDC and Stamp Sleeve collection includes Guernsey 1976, Sir George Goldie and more. 10 in collection appx. Good Condition Est. £8 

- 12 

39 - Stamp Pack collection includes Post Office Technology, The prince of Wales, British Cathedrals and more. 10 in collection appx. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 12 

40 - Stamp collection in Green folder filled with stamps. The folder has 10 pages appx. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

41 - 200th Nelson Trafalgar Uncirculated UK 2005 Crown Set in Presentation Folder. £5.00 coin in each. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

42 - FDC Royal Collection includes Royal Tour of the UK 11th August 1977, 25th Anniversary of the Coronation 31st May 1978 and more. 

13 in collection appx. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 



43 - Postcard Roy mail collection includes Silver Jubilee, 25th Anniversary of the Coronation, Forests. 16 in collection. Good Condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

44 - Stamp Collection in Folder filled with stamps. The folder has 21 pages appx. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

45 - FDC with coin collection includes D-Day 50th Anniversary 6th June 1944-1994 with 50 pence coin, Battle of Trafalgar Bicentenary Coin 

Cover 21st October 2004 with One Crown coin and Platinum Wedding Elizabeth and Philip 20th November 2017 with one pound coin. 

Good Condition Est. £14 - 18 

46 - FDC Collection includes Maritime England 1982, Henry VII and the House of Tudor 2009, Hampton Court Palace 2018 and more. 8 in 

collection appx. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

47 - BBC Sky at Night CD-ROM Collection Includes Classic Episode June 2013, Classic episode 2012 and more. 10 in collection appx. 

Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

48 - FDC Collection includes DR Who 25th Anniversary November 23rd, 1988, David Bowie Live 14th March 2017, Bees 18th August 2015 

and more. 10 in collection appx. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

49 - Stamp collection in Red folder filled with stamps. The folder has 10 pages appx. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

50 - FDC Collection includes England World Cup Heroes May 14th, 1996, Stamp Classics 15th January 2019, Music 10th September 1980 

and more. 10 in collection appx. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

51 - Postcard Royal mail collection includes Silver Jubilee, 25th Anniversary of the Coronation, Forests. 16 in collection. 13 in collection 

appx. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

52 - FDC collection includes David Bowie 14th March 2017, The RAF Centenary 20th March 2018, 200th year of American Independence 

4th July 1976 and more. 10 in collection appx. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

53 - FDC Collection includes Landmark Buildings 13th July 2017, Christmas 1977 23rd November 1977, Shackleton and the Endurance 

Expedition 7th January 2016 and more. 10 in collection appx. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

54 - BBC Sky at Night CD-ROM Collection includes Venus then and now, Classic episode February 2010, Fly the Shuttle and more. 10 in 

collection appx. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

55 - Post office mint Stamp Pack Collection includes 25th Anniversary of the Coronation 1978, British wildlife 1977, Dogs 1979 and more. 

10 in collection appx. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

56 - Post office mint stamp pack collection includes Fire Service 1974, Railways  1975, American Independence 1976 and more. 10 in 

collection appx. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

57 - Stamp book collection, The silver Jubilee 1977, Rudyard Kipling's, British Post Office stamp passport, David Bowie and more. 10 in 

collection appx. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

58 - Stamp sleeve collection includes Leonardo da Vinci, David Bowie Live, Pink Floyd Live and more. 15 in collection appx. Good 

Condition Est. £10 - 14 

59 - Stamp sleeve collection includes Red Arrows, Rugby World Cup, Hampton Court Palace and more. 16 in collection appx. Good 

Condition Est. £10 - 14 

60 - Bob Hope signed 8x6inch sepia photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

61 - Terry Thomas signed 3x2inch black and white photo.  Comedy actor.  Dedicated. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

62 - Gracie Fields signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

63 - Arthur Lucan and Kitty McShane signed 6x4inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

64 - Charles Santley ALS dated 12/6/1903.  Baritone composer. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

65 - Little Richard signed 5x3inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £50 - 54 

66 - Tommy Rowe, Ruby Murray and Lonnie Donegan signed pictures or album pages. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

67 - Emma Albani clipped signature piece.  Operatic soprano. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

68 - David Niven clipped signature piece. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

69 - Mrs Patrick Campbell ALS dated 7/11/1899. Actress. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

70 - Julius Benedict ALS dated 1875.  German composer. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

71 - Thomas Hardy clipped signature.  Novelist and poet. Good Condition Est. £50 - 54 

72 - Frank R Benson ALS.  2 letters included.  Actor £8 - 12 

73 - Charles Kean ALS dated 14/12/1854.  Victorian actor. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

74 - John Braham ALS.  1774-1856.  Opera singer. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

75 - Stephen Leacock clipped signature.  Political scientist writer. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

76 - Sir Samuel Baker clipped signature.  Explorer. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 



77 - Writers collection.  Includes clipped signature of John Masefield and signed album page of Horace Annesley Vachell. Good Condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

78 - Andy Serkis signed colour photo mounted.  Approx overall size 14x12inch. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

79 - Thomas Robins and Andy Serkis signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £14 - 18 

80 - Alec Guinness (1914-2000), English actor. A 6x4 inch photo signed in fountain pen ink. He was featured in several of the Ealing 

Comedies and  later won the Academy Award for Best Actor for his role as Colonel Nicholson in The Bridge on the River Kwai. He is most 

well known for playing Obi-Wan Kenobi  in the original Star Wars trilogy. Good Condition Est. £40 - 44 

81 - Anne Baxter (1923-1985), actress. A signed 5x4 inch photo. American star of Hollywood films, Broadway productions, and television 

series. She won an Academy Award and a Golden Globe for Best Supporting Actress for her role as Sophie MacDonald in The Razor's 

Edge (1946). Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

82 - Arlene Dahl (1925-2021), actress. A vintage signed and dedicated 10x8 inch photo, seated on a bed in costume as Carol Talbot, in a 

scene from the film Woman’s World (1954). She was active in films from the late 1940s and was one of the last surviving stars from the 

Classical Hollywood cinema era. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

83 - Barbara Windsor DBE (1937-2020), actress. A signed and dedicated 10x8 inch photo. Known for her roles in the Carry On films and for 

playing Peggy Mitchell in the BBC soap EastEnders from 1994 until 2016. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

84 - Brenda Vaccaro, American actress. A signed 10x8 inch photo. She has appeared in over 20 films, including Midnight Cowboy, 

Capricorn One and Supergirl. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

85 - Jenny Agutter, English actress. A signed 6x4 inch photo. Fondly remembered for appearing in two adaptations of The Railway 

Children; the BBC's 1968 television serial and the 1970 film version. Later she was cast in several films, including Logan's Run (1976) and 

An American Werewolf in London (1981). Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

86 - Timothy West and Prunella Scales, a dual signed 6x4 inch Inland Waterways PHQ unused postcard. Having appeared in many classic 

films and TV series, the married couple went on to appear in the very popular series, Great Canal Journeys. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

87 - Monty Python and the Holy Grail, three original signed oversize trading cards, produced by Cornerstone in 1996. Each one 4.5x2.5 

inches. Signed by John Cleese, Eric Idle and Neil Innes. Good Condition Est. £40 - 44 

88 - On the Buses, a British Buses FDC. Signed by Reg Varney who played Stan Butler, Bob Grant as Jack Harper, adding 'On the Buses' 

below signature,  Anna Karen as Olive Rudge and Stephen Lewis as Inspector Blake, adding 'Blakey' below signature. Postmarked 15-05-

2001, with set of five Buses stamps. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

89 - Millvina Dean, youngest Titanic survivor. A Spanning the Oceans Coin FDC, signed by Millvina Dean with handwritten poem, adding 

'Longest Titanic Survivor' at the end. Postmarked 13 April 2004 with a set of six stamps. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

90 - The DamBusters, a FDC signed by 18 of the airmen involved on the mission, British, Canadian, New Zealand and American airmen:  

Ken Brown, Mick Martin, Les Munro, David Shannon, F.E. Sutherland, Dave Rodger, Douglas Webb, Basil Feneron, Geoff Rice,  Len 

Chambers, Fred Tees, Bob Kellow, Bill Howarth, Jim Clay, Len Sumpter, Dudley Heal, Sydney Hobday and Joe McCarthy, (signature is 

slightly obscured as it is written across the left side of the bomber). Also signed by the pilots C A Vasey and J Stanley who flew the FDCs in 

an Avro Vulcan B Mk2 and Lancaster Mk1. 20 signatures in total. Good Condition Est. £200 - 300 

91 - Football - Real Madrid - Champions League 2000-2001. Nineteen signed 6x3.5 inch cards with players names and squad numbers 

attached, many with photos. They are: Figo, Karanka, Hierro, Ivan Campo, Savio, Geremi, Roberto Carlos, Makelele, Michel Salgado, 

Conceicao, Guti, Iker Casillas, Solari, Pedro, Raul, McManaman, Cesar, Morientes and Manager Vicente Del Bosque. Good Condition Est. 

£100 - 140 

92 - Football - SS Lazio - Champions League 2000-2001. Ten signed 6x3.5 inch  cards with players names and squad numbers attached. 

They are Crespo, Ravanelli, Paolo Negro, Stankovic, Pavel Nedved, Claudio Lopez, Daniele Ruggiu, Colonnese, Marchegiani, and ex-

goalkeeper and Head Coach, Dino Zoff. Good Condition Est. £60 - 80 

93 - Stirling Moss (1929-1920), British Racing Driver. A British Motor Racing Coin FDC, signed by Stirling Moss. Postmarked Brooklands 

Weybridge, 3-07-07 with a set of six stamps. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

94 - Tennis - Wimbledon mens singles champions. 2 signed cards: Bill Tilden (1920, 1921 & 1930 - surname only in bold pencil), signed 

3x1.75 inch card. Jean Borotra (1924 & 1926), signed and dedicated 5x3 inch card. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

95 - Cricket - Fourteen vintage signed cards, 4.5x3.5 inches and smaller, some dedicated with four posted. They are Herbert Strudwick, 

Richie Benaud, Gary Sobers (creased), Jim Laker, Len Hutton, Bobbie Simpson, Colin Cowdrey, Arthur Gilligan, Gubby Allen, Ted Dexter, 

Mike Smith, Graham Dowling, John Edrich and Peter May. All are date stamped between 1960's-1970's to back. Good Condition Est. £30 - 

34 



96 - Football - Jock Stein (1922-1985), a signed 3.5x2.5 inch card of the legendary Scotland manager. Date stamped Aug 1973 to back. 

Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

97 - Football - Managers - 6 vintage signed cards, 4.5x3 inches, one smaller. They are Jimmy Armfield, Malcolm Allison, Tony Book, Joe 

Mercer, Joe Harvey and Tommy Docherty (signed in pencil). All are date stamped between 1960's-1970's to back. Good Condition Est. £20 

- 24 

98 - Horse Racing - Jockeys - Seventeen vintage signed cards, 4.5x3.5 inches, one smaller, some dedicated, two posted. They are  Ernie 

Johnson, Dick Perryman, Stan Clayton, Bobby Beasley, Tony Murray, Geoff Littlewood, Joe Mercer, Brian Taylor, Paul Tuck, Yves St. 

Martin, Sandy Barclay, Bill Williamson, Bill Rickaby, Scobie Breasley, Russ Maddock, Pat Beasley, Paul Cook (creased). All are date 

stamped 1960's-1970's to back. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

99 - Tennis - Rod Laver and Ken Rosewall. Two signed 4.5x3.5 inch cards, both dedicated. The first is date stamped Sep 1965, the second 

Sep 1957.  Rod Laver won eleven Grand Slam titles, including the Wimbledon singles title on four occasions. Ken Rosewall won eight 

Grand Slam singles titles, including the Australian Open in 1953, 1955, 1971 and 1972.   £14 - 18 

100 - Jubilee Mint Coin Collection. The 50th Anniversary of Decimalisation Fine Silver Coin Collection. Includes Fifty Pence, Ten Pence, 

Five Pence, Two Pence, One Penny and Half Penny. In black display case. Good Condition Est. £40 - 44 

101 - First Day Cover Collection . Collection of Great Britain FDC post stamped 1992, 17 in collection. Includes Alfred Lord Tennyson 

Centenary, 350th Anniversary of the Civil War, 150th Anniversary of Sir Arthur Sullivan. Displayed in Blue Westminster folder. Good 

Condition Est. £20 - 24 

102 - Platinum Jubilee £10 Coin, HRM Queen Elizabeth Ten pound Jubilee 2022 Bailiwick of Guernsey Silver coin. In black display case. 

Good Condition Est. £300 - 400 

103 - Queen's Beasts 10 Coin Set 2021 .This stunning silver proof coin set contains all ten Queen's Beasts coins, designed by artist Jody 

Clark. In Black Display Case. Good Condition Est. £300 - 400 

104 - First Day Cover Collection. FDC Cover, Coin and Stamp  Collection. 3 are Coin and stamp FDC Queen Elizabeth 90th Birthday FSDC 

Five pound coin and The Battle of Britain FDC Coin and Stamp Five Dollar Coin. Royal Wedding FDC 1986, Royal Wedding FDC 1973, 

Sixtieth Birthday HRM Royal Mint Stamps 1986. 23 in Collection Appx. In green folder. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

105 - The 2022 Piedfort Gold Proof Sovereign Platinum Jubilee Coin. The coin features a special Royal Coat of Arms design by Timothy 

Noad. This is the first time a piedfort sovereign has been issued since 2020. The coins are struck to a proof finish from 22 carat (0.9167 

fineness) gold. The coins are presented inside a wooden box, along with a certificate of authenticity from the Royal Mint No. 1722. Good 

Condition Est. £1,000 - 1100 

106 - Stamp Collection, includes Silver Wedding Stamps 3p, Royal Wedding stamps November 1973, 1904, First Motor Fire Engine 1904 

and more. In blue Folder 36 pages appx. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

107 - 2020 Jubilee Mint Coin. Jubilee Mint 2020 Solid 22 Carat Gold Proof Laurel. In Black display Case. Good Condition Est. £200 - 300 

108 - Team GB 2020-2021 UK 50p Coin. Royal Mint Team GB Tokyo 2020 Olympics held in 2021 UK 50 pence Silver proof Coin. No. 

1522. In black display case with original Team GB Box. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

109 - First Day Cover Royal Wedding Collection. FDC The Royal Wedding The Prince of Wales ad Lady Diana Spencer 1981, Includes 

FDC and coin 1981. 8 in collection appx. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

110 - First Day Cover collection, includes 90th Birthday HM Queen Mother 1990, Centenary of the death of Sir Rowland Hill 1979 FDC and 

more. 12 in collection appx. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

111 - The 2022 Remembrance Day Gold Proof One pound Coin, Jubilee Mint. In Black display case. Good Condition Est. £600 - 800 

112 - The 95th Birthday of Queen Elizabeth II Coin. The 95th Birthday of Queen Elizabeth II fine silver proof Five Dollar Coin. In Black 

display case. Good Condition Est. £100 - 140 

113 - 2021 New Gothic Crown AG Shields silver Proof Coin PCGS. 2021 ALDERNEY SILVER PROOF NEW GOTHIC CROWN COIN in 

Black display case. Good Condition Est. £200 - 240 

114 - 2022 40th Birthday coin. 40th Birthday of HRH The Duke Of Cambridge Sovereign coin. In Black case. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

115 - First Day Cover collection, includes Christmas 1974, 200th Anniversary of the Derby , Famous Figures in British History 1974 and 

more. 13 in collection appx. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

116 - DC Justice League, 2021 FDC and stamp collection, included Set of 12 on Justice League Stamps, DC Collection Justice League 

Stamp Sheet x2 and DC Collection FDC Envelope. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

117 - The Rolling Stones FDC and Stamps. The Rolling Stones Miniature 4 Sheet, The Rolling Stones 8 Stamp Set and FDC envelope. 

Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 



118 - First Day Cover collection, includes British Wildlife 1977, Christmas 1975, British Traditions 1976 and more. 12 in collection appx. 

Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

119 - HRM Platinum Jubilee Stamps and FDC. Her Majesty The Queen's Platinum Jubilee 8 Stamp Set x2, Her Majesty The Queen's 

Platinum Jubilee Prestige Stamp Book, HRM The Queen `s Platinum Jubilee FDC Envelope. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

120 - Stamp Collection includes Harry and Meghan 2018 stamp book, HRH The Prince of Wales 70th Birthday Stamps, HRM Queen`s 

Platinum Jubilee stamps and more. 10 in collection appx. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

121 - Stamp Collection includes Alice in Wonderland stamps, MR Men Stamps, Waterloo The Defence of Hougoumont stamps and more. 

10 in collection appx. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

122 - Harry Potter First Day Cover. Harry Potter Myth and Magic Goathland Railway Station FDC 2018. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

123 - Star Trek First Day of Issue Star Trek (U.S. 2016) 4 First day id Issue envelopes with stamps. Includes Starship Enterprise and 

Starfleet insignia, Crewman in transporter, Starship Enterprise and planet, Starship Enterprise, planet and Vulcan hand salute. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 12 

124 - First Day of Issue Lord of The Rings. New Zealand Post 2003 Lord of the Rings Return of King Postcard & Stamp Set x6.  Complete 

set of six 'First Day of Issue' postcards and commemorative stamps issued by New Zealand Post in 2003 £8 - 12 

125 - First Day Cover 175th Anniversary First Monarch to travel by train 1842-2017, Buckingham Covers features a painting of a firefly 

class locomotive and has a 1st class Royal seal stamp plus a £5. orange label. Postmark 13th June 2017. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

126 - First Day cover Racehorse Legends, FDC featuring the `We three kings` painting by Susan Crawford and 3 racehorse legends 

stamps with Newmarket Suffolk 6th April 2017 postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

127 - First day Cover 1914 The Great War. 2014 The Great War Centenary two pounds coin and cover. Stamp marked 28/07/2014. Good 

Condition Est. £10 - 14 

128 - Game Of Thrones FDC and Stamps collection includes GOT Royal Mail Presentation Pack stamps, Game Of Thrones Prestige 

Stamp Book, ROYAL MAIL MINT UNUSED FIRST CLASS GAME OF THRONES STAMPS (2018), 6 1st class stamp book and 2 FDC 

Envelopes with GOT stamps, postmarked  2018. Good Condition Est. £14 - 18 

129 - The Great Fire of London FDC and Stamp Collection includes Royal Mail Mint Stamps Presentation Set, 6 1st class Fire of London 

Stamps and FDC with stamps postmarked 2016. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

130 - Star Wars Royal Mail Light Sabre 1st class stamp x 20 display. Light sabre folds out of the holder to display 12 x 1st class stamps on 

one side and 8 x 1st class stamps on the other. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

131 - Star Wars Stamp Collection, includes 20 first class stamps 12 1st class stamps with Star wars characters and 8 first class Royal Mail 

stamps. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

132 - Royal First Day Cover and stamp Collection includes HM The Queen 90th Birthday, HRH Prince Harry and Meghan Wedding and 

HRH The Prince of Wales 70th Birthday and more. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

133 - 200th Nelson Trafalgar Uncirculated UK 2005 Crown Set in Presentation Folder. £5.00 coin in each folder. Good Condition Est. £20 - 

30 

134 - Apollo BBC Sky at Night Tv Show CD-ROM Movie includes Apollo 8 Special, Apollo 10 Special, Apollo 11 Special and more. 8 Cd`s 

in collection. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

135 - First Day Cover collection includes Comedy greats 2015, DC Justice League, Star Wars 2017 and more. 5 in collection. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 12 

136 - First Day Cover Collection includes Rugby World Cup 2015, 175th Anniversary of the penny black and more. 5 in collection. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 12 

137 - First Day Cover Collection includes Reintroduced Species 2018, Magna Carta 2015 and more. 5 in collection. Good Condition Est. £8 

- 12 

138 - BBC Sky at Night CD-ROM Collection includes The Ringed Planet, Living on Mars, Map of the Sky, Lunar Special and more. 12 in 

collection. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

139 - Post Card Collection Royal Mail includes Dan Dare and the Mekon from the Eagle 1994, Ruper bear 1994, Orlando 1994, Beatrix 

Potter 1994 and more. 8 in collection. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

140 - First Day of Issue Post Card Collection Charles and Diana 22nd July 1991. 4 in collection. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

141 - Queen Elizabeth 90th Birthday Five Pounds Coin. Silver coin in clear plastic case. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

142 - Stamp Collection includes The Electric Revolution, Royal Mail Heritage Transport, Classic GPO Posters and more. 12 in collection. 

Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 



143 - Stamp Collection includes The Electric Revolution, Royal Mail Heritage Transport, Classic GPO Posters and more. 12 in collection. 

Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

144 - Stamp Book Collection includes 4 stamp books, The Royal Wedding 1981, Churchill 1974, Story of Wedgwood, Our King and Queen 

1937. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

145 - First Day of Issue Lord of The Rings. New Zealand Post 2003 Lord of the Rings Return of King Postcard & Stamp Set x6.  Includes 

Legolas, Frodo, Merry and Pippin, Aragorn, Gandalf and Gollum. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

146 - BBC Sky at Night CD-ROM Collection Includes The lost star atlas, Stunning spiral, The best astro images of 2006 and more. 12 in 

collection. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

147 - Post Card Collection Royal mail includes HM The Queen`s Platinum Jubilee 2020, HM The Queen 1957,  Shackleton and the 

Endurance Expedition 1914, Endurance frozen in pack ice 1915 and more. 16 in collection appx. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

148 - FDC Collection includes HRH Prince Louise of Cambridge 2018, The Royal Wedding 2018, Votes for women 2018 and more. 10 in 

collection appx. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

149 - FDC Collection includes Commonwealth heads and government meeting June 1977, The Queens Silver Jubilee May 1977, 25th 

Anniversary of the Coronation May 1978 and more. 10 in collection. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

150 - Sport Collection - Approx 50 signed cards of legendary names including Michael Owen, Lee, Bowser, Joe Cole and many more. Good 

Condition Est. £30 - 34 

151 - Sport Collection - Approx 50 signed cards of legendary names including Robbie Keane, Viv Anderson, David Webb and many more. 

Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

152 - Sport Collection - Approx 50 signed cards of legendary names including Alan Smith, Wyn Davies, Steven Gerrard and many more. 

Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

153 - Sport Collection - Approx 50 signed cards of legendary names including Peter Reid, Chris Marsden, Kenny Irons and many more. 

Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

154 - Sport Collection - Approx 50 signed cards of legendary names including Kevin Cooper, Sammy Lee, Bryan Robson and many more. 

Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

155 - Sport Collection - Approx 50 signed cards of legendary names including Mark Atkins, Paul Robinson, David Platt and many more. 

Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

156 - Sport Collection - Approx 30 signed cards of legendary names including Simon Donnelly, Mark Crossley, David Platt and many more. 

Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

157 - Sport Collection - Approx 20 multisigned cards of legendary names including Rio Ferdinand, Darren Peacock, Ian Moore and many 

more. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

158 - Football Trading Card Collection - Approx 50 signed trading cards including names of Jamie Redknapp, Gary Lineker, Robert Lee and 

many more. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

159 - Football Trading Card Collection - Approx 50 signed trading cards including names of David Sadler, Rio Ferdinand, Frank Lampard 

and many more. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

160 - Football Trading Card Collection - Approx 30 signed trading cards including names of Gary Kelly, Steve Stone, Simon Grayson and 

many more. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

161 - Entertainment Collection - Approx 25 signed cards including names of Emilia Clarke, Adrian Dunbar, Joanna Lumley, David 

Attenborough and many more. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

162 - Football Collection of 4 signed photos and 2 signed FDCs with signatures from Petr Čech and others. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

163 - Entertainment Collection of 12 signed photos with signatures from Jeremy Clarkson, Ricky Gervais, Vicky McClure and more. Good 

Condition Est. £30 - 34 

164 - Mickey Rooney signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

165 - Clifford Rose signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

166 - Edward Fox OBE signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

167 - Richard Todd OBE signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

168 - Anthony Quinn signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £14 - 18 

169 - Richard Bradford signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

170 - David Bradley signed 10x8 inch black and white photo collage. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

171 - Ian Carmichael OBE signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

172 - Mel Martin, Sir Ian Holm, Anthony Bate signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 



173 - Douglas Fairbanks Jr KBE signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

174 - Sir Peter Ustinov CBE signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £14 - 18 

175 - Albert Finney signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

176 - Bernard Hepton signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

177 - Robert Flemyng signed 9.5x7 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

178 - Dwayne Hickman signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

179 - Sir Edward Richard George Heath MBE signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

180 - Dave Lee MBE signed 10x8inch black and white promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

181 - Milton Johns signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

182 - Stanley Unwin signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

183 - Herbert Lom and Alexei Sayle signed 10x8 inch black and white lobby card. Good Condition Est. £14 - 18 

184 - Van Johnson signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

185 - Kenneth Farrington signed 10x8 inch black and white. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

186 - John Cleese signed 7x5 inch postcard colour photo. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

187 - Yakov Smirnoff signed 10x8 inch colour photo. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

188 - Robert Culp signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

189 - James Wilby signed 10x8 inch black and white lobby card. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

190 - Peter Jones signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

191 - Mark Lester signed 10x8 inch black and white 'Oliver!' photo. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

192 - Michael Chaplin signed 12x8 inch approx black and white photo. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

193 - Efrem Zimbalist Jr. signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

194 - Alan Bates signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

195 - Sidney Sheldon signed 6x4 inch approx colour photo accompanied by TLS dated 1997. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

196 - John Forbes-Robertson ALS dated 20.05.1997. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

197 - John Randolph ALS dated July 19th, 1997. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

198 - Richard Wilson OBE signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

199 - James Spader signed 10x8 inch black and white lobby card. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

200 - Sir Donald Sinden CBE signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

201 - Theatre Collection of 20 signed flyers including names of Jesse Eisenberg, Tom Conti, Tim Vine and more. Good Condition Est. £20 - 

24 

202 - Theatre Collection of 20 signed flyers including names of Russell Howard, Joe Pasquale, Tim Curry and many more. Good Condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

203 - Theatre Collection of 20 signed flyers including names of Richard Blackwood, Darren Brown, Ed Byrne and many more. Good 

Condition Est. £20 - 24 

204 - Ray Meagher signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

205 - Michael Nader signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Yellow tone to photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

206 - Peter Barkworth signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Signature slightly smudged. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

207 - Kenneth Waller signed 8x6 approx black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

208 - Paul Mckenna signed 8x6 inch approx colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

209 - Jon Ronson signed 7x5 inch approx colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

210 - Jack Kilty signed 8x6 inch approx vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

211 - Keith Marsh signed 8x6 inch approx black and white promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

212 - Peter Barkworth signed 9.5x7.5 inch black and white photo. Signature slightly smudged. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

213 - David Bailey CBE signed 7x5 inch black and white promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

214 - Paul Henry signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

215 - Entertainment Collection of 5 signed photos including legendary names of Peter Adamson, Oliver Platt and more. DEDICATED. Good 

Condition Est. £14 - 18 

216 - Entertainment Collection of 5 signed photos including legendary names of Reece Dinsdale, Derek Bond and more. Some signatures 

smudged. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £14 - 18 



217 - Entertainment Collection of 5 signed photos including legendary names of Anthony Andrews, Jim Bailey and more. Some signatures 

slightly smudged. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £14 - 18 

218 - Entertainment Collection of 5 signed photos including legendary names of Anthony Michael Hall, Kenneth Cranham and more. 

DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £14 - 18 

219 - Entertainment Collection of 5 signed photos including legendary names of Dominick Jephcott, Red Buttons and more. DEDICATED. 

Good Condition Est. £14 - 18 

220 - Football Autographed  TERRY CONNOR 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Brighton & Hove Albion's TERRY 

CONNOR jumping with joy after scoring in a 2-0 victory over Liverpool in an FA Cup 4th round tie at The Goldstone Ground in 1984, signed 

Best Wishes in black marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - 16 

221 - Football Autographed  TOMMY GEMMELL 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Celtic full-back TOMMY 

GEMMELL demonstrating his silky skills for photographers during a photo-shoot at Celtic Park in 1966, signed in black marker. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 20 

222 - Football Autographed  BOBBY LENNOX 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Celtic's BOBBY LENNOX coming 

close to scoring with a header during a pre-season friendly with Tottenham at Hampden Park in 1967, the game which finished 3-3 was 

played to commemorate the centenary of Queens Park FC, signed in black marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - 16 

223 - Football Autographed  EAMONN BANNON 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Dundee United midfielder EAMONN BANNON in full length 

action against Rangers during a Premier League encounter at Ibrox Park, c1980, signed in black marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - 16 

224 - Football Autographed  IPSWICH TOWN 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Ipswich Town's ARNOLD MUHREN and FRANS THIJSSEN 

posing with the UEFA Cup during a photo-shoot at Portman Road following a memorable victory over AZ Alkmaar in the 1981 Final, signed 

by both players in blue marker.   £8 - 20 

225 - Football Autographed  JERMAINE BECKFORD 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Leeds United's JERMAINE BECKFORD running away in 

celebration after scoring his first of two goals in a 2-2 draw with Tottenham in an FA Cup fourth round tie at White Hart Lane in 2010, signed 

in black marker.   £8 - 16 

226 - Football Autographed  ALLAN CLARKE 12 x 8 Photo : Colorized, depicting a montage of images relating to Leeds United's ALLAN 

CLARKE moment of glory in the 1972 FA Cup Final, Clarke scored the only goal of the game against Arsenal, signed in fine blue marker.  

 £8 - 20 

227 - Football Autographed  DOMINIC MATTEO 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Leeds United centre-half DOMINIC MATTEO superbly 

heading his side into a 1-0 lead in a crunch Champions League tie against AC Milan at the San Siro in 2000, although Milan would equalise 

Leeds advanced to the knock-out stages of the competition, signed in blue marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - 16 

228 - Football Autographed  GEORGE MEEK 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Leeds United’s Jim Langley, Ron Mollatt and GEORGE MEEK 

standing side by side for photographers during a photo-shoot at Elland Road in 1952, signed (by Meek only) in fine blue marker. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 28 

229 - Football Autographed  COLIN BELL 12 x 8 Photo : Colorized, depicting Manchester City`s COLIN BELL slamming the ball past 

goalkeeper Peter Bonetti to score of his side's goals in a 3-0 victory over Chelsea in an FA Cup fourth round tie at Maine Road in 1971, 

signed (by Bell only) in blue marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - 20 

230 - Football Autographed  GARY BAILEY 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Man United goalkeeper GARY BAILEY striking a wonderful full 

length pose for photographers during a photo-shoot at Old Trafford prior to the 1979/80 season, signed in black marker. Good Condition 

Est. £8 - 16 

231 - Football Autographed  WES BROWN 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Manchester United's WES BROWN posing with the Premiership 

trophy in the dressing room following the final game of the 2006/07 season, a 1-0 defeat to West Ham United at Old Trafford, signed in 

black marker.   £8 - 20 

232 - Football Autographed  NICKY BUTT 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Manchester United's NICKY BUTT and David Beckham arm in arm 

as they celebrate together during a lap of honour at Old Trafford following a memorable 2-1 victory over Tottenham on the final day of the 

1998/99 season, victory secured the Premiership title, and part one of the TREBLE was complete, signed (by Butt only) in black marker.  

 £8 - 20 

233 - Football Autographed  PAUL EDWARDS 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Manchester United's PAUL EDWARDS running away in 

celebration after scoring in a 3-2 victory over Reading in a first round Watney Cup tie at the Baseball Ground in 1970, signed in black 

marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - 16 



234 - Football Autographed  DON GIBSON 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Manchester United right-half DON GIBSON striking a superb full 

length action pose for photographers during a photo-shoot at The Cliff training ground in 1953, signed in fine blue marker. Good Condition 

Est. £8 - 20 

235 - Football Autographed  JOE LANCASTER 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Manchester United goalkeeper JOE LANCASTER posing for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at Old Trafford in 1950, signed Best Wishes in blue marker.   £8 - 16 

236 - Football Autographed  ARNOLD MUHREN 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Manchester United's Bryan Robson and ARNOLD MUHREN 

congratulating teammate Ray Wilkins who had just given his side a 2-1 lead over Brighton & Hove Albion in the 1983 FA Cup Final at 

Wembley, signed (by Muhren only) in silver marker.   £8 - 16 

237 - Football Autographed  PAUL SCHOLES 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Manchester United's PAUL SCHOLES heading a memorable 

last minute winning goal against arch-rivals Manchester City in a pivotal Premiership encounter at the City of Manchester Stadium in 2010, 

signed in black marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - 20 

238 - Football Autographed  FRANK WORTHINGTON 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing a Manchester United line 

up including guest players FRANK WORTHINGTON and Tommy Hutchison prior to a friendly with Juventus at the SCG in Sydney Australia 

in 1984, signed (by Worthington only) in red marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - 20 

239 - Football Autographed  NOTTM FOREST 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Nottingham Forest's JOHN ROBERTSON and KENNY BURNS 

holding aloft the European Cup during celebration scenes at Munich's Olympic Stadium following a 1-0 victory over Malmo in the 1979 

Final, signed by both players in black marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - 20 

240 - Football Autographed  COLIN STEIN 12 x 8 Photo : Colorized, depicting an iconic image showing Rangers centre-forward COLIN 

STEIN running away in celebration after scoring the opening goal in a memorable 3-2 victory over Dynamo Moscow in the 1972 European 

Cup Winners Cup Final at the Nou Camp, signed in blue marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - 16 

241 - Football Autographed  DANNY McGRAIN 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Scotland captain DANNY McGRAIN shaking hands with his 

Israeli counterpart Gideon Damti prior to a World Cup qualifier at Hampden Park in 1981, McGrain guided his side to a 3-1 victory, signed 

(by McGrain only) in black marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - 16 

242 - Football Autographed  GORDON STRACHAN 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting GORDON STRACHAN running away in celebration after 

giving Scotland the lead against West Germany in the 1986 World Cup Finals, signed in black marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - 16 

243 - Football Autographed  BOB WILSON 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Scotland goalkeeper BOB WILSON striking a full length pose for 

photographers prior to his debut against Portugal in a European Championship qualifier at Hampden Park in 1971, signed in black marker. 

Good Condition Est. £8 - 16 

244 - Football Autographed  BRENDON BATSON 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a superb image showing West Bromwich Albion's Laurie 

Cunningham, BRENDON BATSON and Cyril Regis posing for photographers during a photo-shoot at the Hawthorns in 1978, signed (by 

Batson only) in blue marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - 16 

245 - Football Autographed  GARY PIERCE 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Wolves Derek Dougan and GARY PIERCE embracing after a 2-1 

victory over Manchester City in the 1974 League Cup Final, signed (by Pierce only) in black marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - 28 

246 - Football Autographed  PRESTON NORTH END 12 x 8 Photos : A nice Lot of 12 x 8 photos, each depicting former Preston players - 

ALEX DAWSON (1960s), ARCHIE GEMMILL (1970s) and JERMAINE BECKFORD (2000s), all signed in blue / black marker. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 20 

247 - Football Autographed  MARK HATELEY 12 x 8 Photos : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing goalscorers John Barnes and 

MARK HATELEY celebrating in front of photographers during celebration scenes at the Maracana following a memorable 2-0 victory over 

Brazil in a friendly International in 1984, signed (by Hateley only) in gold marker, together with a similar image showing both players in the 

dressing room with the trophy awarded to England following their victory, signed (by Hateley only) in black marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - 

16 

248 - Football Autographed  HIBERNIAN 12 x 8 Crested Photograph : A superbly produced custom-made 12 x 8 crested photograph 

depicting the Hibernian Crest and bordered in the club's colours, signed by former players LAWRIE REILLY, JOE McBRIDE, ALEX 

CROPLET, PAT STANTON, ALAN ROUGH and COLIN STEIN in fine black marker.    £8 - 20 

249 - Football Autographed  LIVERPOOL 12 x 8 Crested Photograph : A superbly produced custom-made 12 x 8 crested photograph 

depicting the Liverpool Crest and bordered in the club's colours, signed by former players TOMMY SMITH, RON YEATS, IAN ROSS, 

JIMMY CASE, PHIL NEAL and ALAN KENNEDY in fine black marker.    £8 - 28 

250 - ARTHUR ASKEY Comedy Actor signed 'Make Mine A Million' 8x10 Lobby Photo £16 - 18 

251 - JOHNNY DEPP Actor signed 'Pirates Of The Caribbean' 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £16 - 18 

252 - DICK VAN DYKE Actor signed 'Mary Poppins' Photo £24 - 26 



253 - JOHN KERR Actor signed vintage 'Tea And Sympathy' 8x10 Lobby Photo £8 - 10 

254 - SOPHIA LOREN Actress signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

255 - LOIS MAXWELL Actress signed vintage 'Satellite In The Sky' 8x10 Lobby Photo £14 - 16 

256 - AL MURRAY Comedian signed card with 8x10 mounted Pub Landlord Photo £4 - 6 

257 - ONLY WHEN I LAUGH signed 8x10 Photo by James Bolam & Christopher Strauli £4 - 6 

258 - NAYA RIVERA signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

259 - TERRY SCOTT Comedy Actor signed vintage 1972 Programme for 'The Mating Game’. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

260 - SHARON STONE Actress signed Photo. Good Condition Est. £16 - 18 

261 - TERRY WAITE signed card with 6x8 Mounted Photo £4 - 6 

262 - ATOMIC KITTEN signed CD 'I Want Your Love.' £6 - 8 

263 - CHARLES AZNAVOUR Singer signed vintage Photo Promo £8 - 10 

264 - THE BEATLES Official Complete Life Stories vintage 1964 Magazine £8 - 10 

265 - BELLATRIX signed CD 'Crash’. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

266 - MIKE BERRY Singer signed vintage 'The Sunshine Of Your Smile' Sheet Music £14 - 16 

267 - SOPHIE ELLIS BEXTOR signed CD 'Take Me Home’. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

268 - PAUL CARRICK Mike & The Mechanics signed 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

269 - ROSANNE CASH Singer signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

270 - JOHN COOPER CLARKE Punk Poet signed 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

271 - ELVIS COSTELLO Singer signed 8x10 Promo Photo £6 - 8 

272 - SIMON COWELL X-Factor signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

273 - KARL DENVER signed vintage 'Still' Sheet Music £4 - 6 

274 - CLINTON FORD signed vintage 'A Beggar In Love' Sheet Music £4 - 6 

275 - BOB GELDOF Singer signed Band Aid 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

276 - MELANIE C Spice Girls Singer signed 'Goin' Down' CD £4 - 6 

277 - PAUL SIMONON The Clash signed 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

278 - SPIZZENERGI signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

279 - RACHEL STEVENS Singer signed CD 'Negotiate With Love’. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

280 - FRANKIE VAUGHAN Singer signed 'Cabaret' vintage Sheet Music £6 - 8 

281 - MIDGE URE signed Band Aid 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

282 - BRIAN PILKINGTON signed Burnley 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

283 - LEROY SANE signed Manchester City 8x10 Photo £4 - 6 

284 - LUKE SHAW signed Manchester United 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

285 - BOB MONCUR signed Newcastle United 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

286 - MARTIN JOL signed Tottenham Hotspur 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

287 - JUPP HEYNCKES German Manager signed 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

288 - GUS HIDDINK Dutch Manager signed 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

289 - STAR SPANGLED GLORY 1993 Press Pack for Lennox Lewis v Tony Tucker, Julio Cesar Chavez v Terrence Alli & Julian Jackson v 

Gerald McClellan for World Title Fights £6 - 8 

290 - GEOFF BOYCOTT signed England Cricket Legend Photo £4 - 6 

291 - BRIAN CLOSE signed England Cricket 8x10 Photo £4 - 6 

292 - DANNY WATTS British Racing Driver signed Le Mans Racing Car Photo £4 - 6 

293 - SEVE BALLESTEROS Golfer signed Callaway Promo Photo/Card £40 - 42 

294 - NICK FALDO Golfer signed Precept Promo Photo/Card £14 - 16 

295 - GARY PLAYER Golfer signed Callaway Promo Photo/Card £14 - 16 

296 - DAI REES signed vintage page with Ryder Cup Golf Photo £4 - 6 

297 - WALTER SWINBURN signed Horse Racing Jockey Press Photo £4 - 6 

298 - TERRY GRIFFITHS signed Snooker 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

299 - JELENA DOKIC signed 8x12 Tennis Photo £4 - 6 

300 - Bette Davis signed 10x8inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 



301 - Lena Horne signed 10x8inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

302 - Belgium medal. Measuring approx 2inches including ribbon.  No more details available. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

303 - Paula Wilcox signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

304 - Simon Wiesenthal signed 6x4inch black and white photo.   £20 - 24 

305 - Samantha Eggar signed 5x4inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

306 - Charlotte Rampling signed 6x4inch colour photo.  Slight marks on face. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

307 - Multi-signed German postcard.  May be good signatures with some investigation. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

308 - Sir Henry wood signed miniature score within a book. Good Condition Est. £50 - 60 

309 - 1936 and 1937 stamps stuck to card.  2 stamps in total £8 - 12 

310 - Colin Powell signed 10x8inch colour photo.  April 5, 1937 – October 18, 2021) was an American politician, statesman, diplomat, and 

United States Army officer. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

311 - Betty Grable signed 10x8inch sepia photo.  Dedicated.  Slight water damage to top edge of photo but not affecting signature. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 12 

312 - Jose Ferrer signed 10x8inch black and white photo.   £8 - 12 

313 - Howard Keel signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

314 - Cloris Leachman signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

315 - Patricia Medina signed 10x8inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

316 - Dennis Morgan signed 10x8inch sepia photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

317 - David Puttnam signed 10x8inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

318 - Lawrence Olivier and Joan Plowright signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

319 - Anthony Quinn signed 10x8inch colour movie still from The Magus. Good Condition Est. £14 - 18 

320 - Tony Curtis signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £14 - 18 

321 - Katharine Hepburn signed album page 5x3.5 inch approx in size. Good Condition Est. £14 - 18 

322 - Lily Savage (Paul O'Grady) signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

323 - Paulette Goddard signed 5.5x3.5 inch approx vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

324 - Doris Day signed 6x4 inch vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £14 - 18 

325 - Patricia Roc signed 5.5x3.5 inch approx vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

326 - Anne Crawford signed 5.5x3.5 inch approx vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

327 - Dennis Price signed 5.5x3.5 inch approx vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

328 - Flora Robson signed 5.5x3.5 inch approx vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

329 - Michael Wilding signed 5.5x3.5 inch approx vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

330 - Ann Todd signed 5.5x3.5 inch approx vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

331 - Douglass Montgomery signed 5.5x3.5 inch approx vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

332 - Vera Lynn signed 5.5x3.5 inch approx vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

333 - Elizabeth Taylor signed 5x3.5 inch approx vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £40 - 44 

334 - Betty Hutton signed 5.5x3.5 inch approx vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

335 - Eric Portman signed 5.5x3.5 inch approx vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

336 - Jean Kent signed 5.5x3.5 inch approx vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

337 - Julie Walters signed 5.5x3.5 inch approx black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

338 - Margaret Lockwood signed 5.5x3.5 inch approx vintage sepia photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

339 - Ann Todd signed 5.5x3.5 inch approx vintage black and white photo in vintage card. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

340 - Anna Neagle signed 6x4 inch approx vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

341 - Deborah Kerr 10x8 inch black and white photo. Small crease marks doesn't affect signature. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £20 - 

24 

342 - Michael Rennie signed 5.5x3.5 inch approx vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

343 - Ingrid Bergman signed 5x3.5 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £80 - 120 

344 - Phyllis Dorothy James signed Christmas card. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

345 - Dame Maggie Smith signed 8.5x6.5 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 



346 - "Alfred George Deller CBE signed Stour Music Festival 1979 programme. English singer and one of the main figures in popularising 

the return of the countertenor voice in Renaissance and Baroque music during the 20th century. He also founded the Stour Music Festival 

in 1962, one of the first and most important early music festivals in the world." £10 - 14 

347 - Sir Edward Richard George Heath KG MBE signed opening of Pier Pavilion Leisure Centre Programme 1976. Good Condition Est. 

£14 - 18 

348 - Tim Allen signed Toy Story 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

349 - Teddy Sheringham signed 7x5 inch colour bio card. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

350 - Stephen Graham signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

351 - Jeremy Clarkson signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

352 - Will Greenwood signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

353 - Prunella Scales signed 7x5 inch colour Fawlty Towers photo. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

354 - David Attenborough signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

355 - Edward Miliband signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

356 - Joanna Lumley signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

357 - James May signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

358 - Rita Simons signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

359 - Cate Bauer signed 7x5 inch One Hundred and One Dalmatians colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

360 - Stacy Keach signed 7x5 inch Prison Break colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

361 - Vintage autograph book from 1900s includes poems and inscriptions from various people. May yield good value investigation needed. 

Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

362 - Dark Nights Falling DUX 001 Vinyl  signed by Ian Cheswright, Kevin Bowyer and Robert Coltart. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

363 - The New Illustrated Universal Reference Book first published in 1933 hardback book. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

364 - Dartmoor described by Arthur L Salmon and pictured by Ernest Haslehust hardback book. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

365 - Royal Wedding programme H.R.H Princess Elizabeth and Lt Philip Mountbatten Westminster Abbey November 1947. Good Condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

366 - Murray Walker signed Hebridean Spirit Monaco Grand Prix 26/27th May 2007 programme. Walker OBE (10 October 1923 – 13 March 

2021)[1][2] was an English motorsport commentator and journalist. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

367 - Vintage Military collection of coins, medals and badge. The Great War  for Civilisation 1914-1919,3 BAILEY Marlow 

1968/1969,1914/1915  PTE G E Kennett and more. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

368 - Book filled with vintage postcards landmarks such as Speldhurst Church,1933  Isle of Wight, The Slochd Pass Inverness-shire,  

Ballachulish Bridge and Pap of Glencoe Argyllshire, Inverlochy Castle and many more. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

369 - Teddy My Autobiography by Teddy Sheringham paperback book published in 1999. Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

370 - Always Go To Bed On A Argument by Deborah Ross first edition 2007 hardback book. Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

371 - John Craven's Countryfile Handbook first edition 2010 hardback book. Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

372 - Paul Gascoigne signed Being Gazza first edition 2006 hardback book. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

373 - Maeve Binchy Tara Road first edition 1998 hardback book. Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

374 - The Saint Ian St John My Autobiography first edition 2005 hardback book. Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

375 - Paul Gascoigne Gazza My Story first edition 2004 hardback book. Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

376 - Chris Broad with Daniel Waddell …and welcome to the highlights 61 years of BBC TV Cricket first edition 1999 hardback book. 

Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

377 - Next To You by Gloria Hunniford first edition 2005 hardback book. Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

378 - Nobby Stiles After The Ball My Autobiography 2003 first edition hardback book. Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

379 - From Marconi To Melba The Centenary Of The First British Radio Broadcasts Music from the Skies paperback book. Unsigned. Good 

Condition Est. £6 - 10 

380 - Kent County Cricket Club Annual 2005 Incorporating the Kent Cricket Board Handbook. Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

381 - Personality Parade by Godfrey Winn signed by himself published in 1937 hardback book. Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

382 - Manchester United Player By Player by Ivan Ponting  published 2002 hardback book. Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

383 - Ode To The Sea poems to celebrate Britain's Maritime heritage first edition 2011 hardback book. Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £6 - 

10 



384 - Paul Gascoigne Being Gazza My Journey to Hell and Back 2006 first edition hardback book. Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

385 - 80 Minutes of brilliant England action England's Greatest Goalscorers VHS. Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

386 - T.R.H The Princess Elizabeth and The Duke of Edinburgh and Their Children Vol 1 hardback book. Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £6 

- 10 

387 - Encyclopaedia of Dinosaurs & Prehistoric Life published 2008 hardback book. Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

388 - Children's Great Explorers Encyclopaedia hardback book. Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

389 - Christina Alberta's Father by H.G Wells inscribed dated 1927 hardback book. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

390 - Story of The F.A Cup presented by Martin Tyler of Sky Sports includes 2 Video boxed set. Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

391 - Story of Football presented by Alan Green includes 2 video boxed set. Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

392 - All The Goals of World Cup 98 VHS. Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

393 - Ipswich Town FC The Ramsey/Robson Years 1955-1982 Official memorabilia pack. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

394 - A photographic history of English Football hardback book. Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

395 - Doctor Who Exhibition booklet  2005. Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

396 - 2 Aston Villa news and record official matchday magazine. Aston Villa V West Bromwich Albion 10 Dec 1977 and Aston Villa V 

Coventry City 28 March 1979.  Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

397 - Official vintage Match Day programme collection of approx 10 programmes from various clubs around 1960's. Such as Arsenal, 

Westham, Brentford, Liverpool, Everton and others. Unsigned. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

398 - Wayne Rooney collection of 4 colour photos, 1 signed. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

399 - John Payne signed The Big Heart 12x8 black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

400 - Breakfast In America  by Supertramp Album in frame 15x18. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

401 - Matt Hancock signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

402 - Kaleb Cooper signed 7x5 inch Clarkson's Farm colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

403 - Ricky Gervais signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

404 - Aliza Gur signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

405 - Linda Lusardi signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

406 - Dominic Raab signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

407 - Patsy Kensit signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

408 - Frank Skinner signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

409 - Kirsty Gallacher signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

410 - Pat Rice signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

411 - Roberto Di Matteo signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

412 - Trent Alexander-Arnold signed Liverpool 7x5 inch logo photo, £8 - 12 

413 - Norman Whiteside signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

414 - Laura Whitmore signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

415 - Miesha Tate signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

416 - Theresa May signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

417 - A Life on Our Planet by David Attenborough signed by David Attenborough on title page, hardback book. Good Condition Est. £30 - 

34 

418 - Vanessa Kensington #645 Funko Pop! Austin Powers signed by actress Elizabeth Hurley on front of box. Good Condition Est. £20 - 

24 

419 - The Joker - Dia De Los DC #414 Funko Pop! Signed by actor Kevin Michael Richardson on front of box. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

420 - Osvaldo Ardiles signed Anguilla FDC date stamped 3rd August 1982. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

421 - Monica Lewinsky signed Monica's Story by Andrew Morton hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

422 - Charlton Heston signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

423 - Doris Day signed 5x3.5 inch black and white photo accompanied with Doris Day Animal League membership flyer. Good Condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

424 - Alec Guiness signed 8x6 inch black and white photo. Signature in pink ink. Good Condition Est. £50 - 55 

425 - David Prowse signed Darth Vader black and white promo card 8x4 inch in size. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 



426 - Entertainment/Sport Collection of 20 approx signed and dedicated photos, compliments slips and flyer. Signatures include Ron 

Moody, Pertwee, Henry Cooper and more. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

427 - Entertainment/Sport Collection of 20 approx signed and dedicated photos. Signatures include Norman Wisdom, Melvyn Hayes, Toyah 

Willcox and more. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

428 - England's World Cup Heroes - 1990 multi signed stamp sheet with stamp included. Signatures include Gary Lineker, Paul Gascoigne, 

Chris Waddle and more. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

429 - Margaret Thatcher signed 'The Lady of the Lake' FDC date stamped 3rd September 1985. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

430 - Margaret Thatcher signed 'Commonwealth Parliamentary Association Conference 1986' FDC date stamped 19th August 1986. Good 

Condition Est. £40 - 44 

431 - Margaret Thatcher signed '32nd Commonwealth Parliamentary Conference 1986' FDC date stamped 19th August 1986. Good 

Condition Est. £40 - 44 

432 - Margaret Thatcher and Wing Commander P. C. Bingham signed '75th Anniversary of No.10 Squadron' FDC date stamped 10th April 

1990. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

433 - Bruce Forsyth signed 'Greetings Stamps' FDC date stamped 26th March 1991. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

434 - Bruce Forsyth signed 'Famous People' FDC date stamped 9th July 1980. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

435 - Ronald Ferguson signed 'The Royal Wedding H.R.H Prince Andrew to Miss Sarah Ferguson' date stamped 23rd July 1986. Good 

Condition Est. £6 - 10 

436 - Linda Cierach signed 'The Royal Wedding H.R.H Prince Andrew to Miss Sarah Ferguson' date stamped 23rd July 1986. Good 

Condition Est. £6 - 10 

437 - FDC Collection of 7 Royal FDCs H.R.H Princess Anne and Captain Mark Phillips Royal Wedding, Diana Princess of Wales, H.R.H 

Prince Andrew and Miss Sarah Ferguson Royal Wedding and others. All date stamped. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

438 - Dame Julie Walters signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Appeared as Molly Weasley in the Harry Potter movies and was nominated for an 

Oscar for her as role as Rita in 'Educating Rita'. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

439 - Susan Hampshire 6x4 inch black and white photo. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

440 - Elizabeth Hurley signed 6x4 inch colour photo. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

441 - Cockney Rebel's Steve Harley signed 8x6 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

442 - Dire Straight's guitarist John Illsley signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

443 - Dad's Army actor Frank Williams signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

444 - Mark Harmon as Gibbs from NCIS signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

445 - Jim Belush signed 6x4 inch promo picture for the film 'Red Heat'. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

446 - German Actor Collection of 8 signed photos of various sizes, including names of Hannelore Elsener, Klaus J Behrendt, Anna 

Brugemann and more. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

447 - Kiki Dee signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

448 - Concorde Chief Pilot Mike Bannister signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

449 - Andrew Scott signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

450 - Shaquille O'Neal signed 10x8 inch colour photo. American former professional basketball player who is a sports analyst on the 

television program Inside the NBA. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

451 - Mizuo Peck signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

452 - Annika Becker signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

453 - Anita Bragger signed 7x5inch  black and white puma photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

454 - Jolanda Ceplak signed 7x4inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

455 - Angus Fraser signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

456 - Kathleen Bradley signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

457 - Julie Christian Young signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

458 - Della Reese signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

459 - Joe Cerisano signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

460 - Jonathan Coulton signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

461 - Hot Club of Cowtown multi signed colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

462 - Michael Vaughan signed 6x4 signed colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 



463 - Douglas Duggie Wakefield signed 6x8inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

464 - Frank Lampard signed double page newspaper sheet. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

465 - Paul Ince signed single page newspaper sheet. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

466 - Wally Wingert signed 10x8inch promo colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

467 - Gary Lineker signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

468 - Bis band multi signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Signed by Steven Clark (Sci-Fi Steven), John Clark (John Disco), and Amanda 

MacKinnon (Manda Rin). Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

469 - Sharon Gless signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

470 - Gianluca Vialli TLS on Watford headed paper dated 21 sept 2001. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

471 - Terry Butcher signed 6x4inch colour photo with TLS on Motherwell FC headed paper dated 15th Feb 2006. Good Condition Est. £8 - 

12 

472 - Michael Chapman signed Americana 2 Promo Poster A4 size. Dedicated. An English Musician. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

473 - Brigita Bukovec signed promo photo 6x4 Inch. Is a retired Slovenian hurdler who won an Olympic silver medal in 1996. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 12 

474 - Sigrid Kirchmann signed promo photo 6x4 Inch. Is a former high jumper from Austria, best known for winning Austria's first ever medal 

at the World Championships in Athletics. She did so in 1993, finishing third behind two Cubans. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

475 - Nicole Rieger signed promo photo Approx. 6x4 Inch.  Is an athlete who competes internationally for Germany. Her last result is the 5th 

place for the women's pole vault in the World. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

476 - Marie Bagger Rasmussen signed print of magazine cut out 6x4 Inch. Is a retired pole vaulter from Denmark, who after her marriage 

was named as Marie Bagger Bohn. She represented her native country in the women's pole vault event at the 2000 Summer Olympics in 

Sydney, Australia, finishing in eighth place. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

477 - Heike Blaßneck signed postcard Approx. 6x4 Inch. Dedicated. Is a retired German hurdler. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

478 - Hanne Haugland signed postcard Approx. 6x4 Inch.  Is a former Norwegian high jumper. She represented the clubs Haugesund IL, IL 

i BUL, SK Vidar and IF Minerva during her senior career. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

479 - Marla  Runyan signed promo photo 6x4 Inch. Is an American track and field athlete, road runner and marathon runner who is legally 

blind. She is a three-time national champion in the women's 5000 metres. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

480 - Oenone Wood signed promo photo 6x4 Inch. Is a retired professional cyclist, who commenced her cycling career in 2001 at the age of 

21. She was an Australian Institute of Sport scholarship holder. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

481 - Glenda Jackson signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch plus TLS Thank you letter. Was an English actress and politician. Good 

Condition Est. £10 - 14 

482 - Jack Douglas signed sketched picture 5.5x3.5 Inch plus TLS Thank you letter dated 21st July 1972. Known professionally as Jack 

Douglas or Jack D. Douglas, was an English actor best known for his portrayals in the Carry On films. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

483 - Beryl Reid, OBE signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch plus TLS Thank you letter dated 29th April 1975. Dedicated. Was a British 

actress. She won the 1967 Tony Award for Best Actress in a Play for The Killing of Sister George, the 1980 Olivier Award for Best Comedy 

Performance for Born in the Gardens, and the 1982 BAFTA TV Award for Best Actress for Smiley's People. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

484 - Leslie Crowther, CBE signed black & white photo 5x5x3.5 Inch plus TLS Thank you letter. Dedicated. Was an English comedian, 

actor, TV presenter, and game show host. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

485 - Cilla Black, OBE signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English singer and television presenter. Good Condition Est. £10 - 

14 

486 - Norman Vaughan signed promo black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch plus TLS Thank you letter dated 12th February 72. Dedicated. Was 

an English comedian who led a long and successful career in the television and theatre, appearing occasionally in films. Good Condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

487 - Ken Dodd signed black & white photo Approx. 6x3.5 Inch plus TLS Thank you letter dated 11.1.74. Was an English comedian, singer, 

and occasional actor. He was described as "the last great music hall entertainer” and was primarily known for his live stand-up 

performances. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

488 - Billy Dainty signed black & white photo Approx. 6x3.5 Inch plus ALS Thank you letter dated 28th January 1974. Was a British 

comedian, dancer, physical comedian and pantomime and television star. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

489 - Ken Dodd signed Diploma 'Tickling & Tickleology'. Dedicated. Was an English comedian, singer, and occasional actor. He was 

described as "the last great music hall entertainer” and was primarily known for his live stand-up performances. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 



490 - Richard Caldicot signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch plus ALS Thank you letter dated 8.1.74. Was an English actor famed for his 

role of Commander (later Captain) Povey in the BBC radio series The Navy Lark. He also appeared often on television, memorably as the 

obstetrician delivering Betty Spencer's baby in Some Mothers Do 'Ave 'Em. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

491 - Kenneth McKellar signed promo black & white photo Approx. 6x3.5 Inch plus with compliments slip. Dedicated. Was a Scottish tenor. 

Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

492 - Jimmy Logan, OBE, FRSAMD signed black & white photo Approx. 8x5 Inch plus TLS Thank you letter dated 24th April 1973 'Apollo 

Theatre'. Known professionally as Jimmy Logan, was a Scottish performer, theatrical producer, impresario and director. Good Condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

493 - The Chuckle Brothers signed Souvenir Brochure. Were an English comedy double act comprising real-life brothers Barry David Elliott 

(24 December 1944 – 5 August 2018) and Paul Harman Elliott (born 18 October 1947). They were known for their BBC children's 

programme Chuckle Vision, which aired from 1987 to 2009 and celebrated its twenty-first series with a 2010 stage tour titled An Audience 

with the Chuckle Brothers. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

494 - Ken Goodwin signed black & white photo Approx. 6x3.5 Inch plus TLS Thank you letter dated 10th August 1972. Was an English 

comedian, singer and musician best known for his performances on the ITV Television show The Comedians. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

495 - Moira Anderson signed black & white magazine cut out. 9.5x7 Inch. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

496 - Ronnie Corbett signed black & white photo Approx. 5x3 Inch. Dedicated. Was a Scottish actor, broadcaster, comedian and writer. He 

had a long association with Ronnie Barker in the BBC television comedy sketch show The Two Ronnies. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

497 - Moria Lister signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was a South African-British film, stage and television actress and writer. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 12 

498 - Kenneth More, CBE signed promo black & white photo Approx. 5.5x3.25 Inch. Dedicated. Was an English film and stage actor. Good 

Condition Est. £10 - 14 

499 - Clodagh Rodgers signed promo black & white photo 5.5x4 Inch. Dedicated. Is a retired singer from Northern Ireland, best known for 

her hit singles including "Come Back and Shake Me", "Goodnight Midnight", and "Jack in the Box". Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

500 - Sam Kydd signed promo black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was a British actor. His best-known roles were in two major British 

television series of the 1960s, as the smuggler Orlando O'Connor in Crane and its sequel Orlando. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

501 - Terry Scott signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English actor and comedian who appeared in seven of the Carry On 

films. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

502 - Julian Orchard signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Was an English comedy actor. He appeared in four Carry On 

films: Don't Lose Your Head (1966), Follow That Camel (1967), Carry On Doctor (1967), and Carry On Henry (1971). Good Condition Est. 

£14 - 18 

503 - Ron Moody signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Was an English actor, composer, singer and writer. Good Condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

504 - Rita Tushingham signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Is a British actress. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

505 - Jimmy Edwards signed black & white photo 6.25x4.25 Inch. Was an English comedy writer and actor on radio and television, best 

known as Pa Glum in Take It from Here and as headmaster "Professor" James Edwards in Whack-O! £8 - 12 

506 - Max Bygraves signed promo black & white photo Approx. 7x4.5 Inch. Was an English comedian, singer, actor and variety performer. 

He appeared on his own television shows, sometimes performing comedy sketches between songs. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

507 - Jimmy Tarbuck signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Is an English comedian, singer, actor, entertainer and game show host. 

Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

508 - Dick Emery signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English comedian and comic actor. His broadcasting career began on 

radio in the 1950s, and his self-titled television series ran from 1963 to 1981. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

509 - Mike Yarwood, OBE signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English impressionist, comedian and actor. He was one of 

Britain's top-rated entertainers, regularly appearing on television from the 1960s to the 1980s. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

510 - Dame June Whitfield, DBE signed black & white 5.5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Was an English radio, television, and film actress. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 12 

511 - John Hanson signed promo black & white photo 6x4 Inch. Dedicated. TLS Thank you letter. Was a Canadian-born British tenor and 

actor, who starred in several West End musicals during the 1950s and 1960s. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

512 - Edward Wooward, OBE signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English actor and singer. After graduating from the Royal 

Academy of Dramatic Art, he began his career on stage. Throughout his career, he appeared in productions in both the West End of 

London and on Broadway in New York City. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 



513 - Eartha Kitt signed black & white photo Approx. 5.5x3.25 Inch. Dedicated. Was an American singer and actress known for her highly 

distinctive singing style and her 1953 recordings of "C'est si bon" and the Christmas novelty song "Santa Baby". Good Condition Est. £10 - 

14 

514 - Sarah Danby signed promo black & white photo 5.5x3.25 Inch. Dedicated. An Actress. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

515 - Dame Barbara Windsor,  DBE signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Was an English actress, known for her roles in the 

Carry On films and for playing Peggy Mitchell in the BBC One soap opera EastEnders.[3] She joined the cast of EastEnders in 1994 and 

won the 1999 British Soap Award for Best Actress.  Signature slightly smudges. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

516 - David Kossoff signed black & white photo Approx. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Was a British actor. In 1954 he won the BAFTA Award for 

Most Promising Newcomer to Leading Film Roles for his appearance as Geza Szobek in The Young Lovers. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

517 - Derek Fowlds signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. 5.25x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Was an English actor. He was best known for his 

appearances as "Mr Derek" in The Basil Brush Show (1969–1973), as Bernard Woolley in the sitcom Yes Minister (1980–1984) and its 

sequel Yes, Prime Minister (1986–1988), and as Oscar Blaketon in Heartbeat (1992–2010). Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

518 - Stratford Johns signed promo black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. British Actor. 'Detective Chief Superintendent Barlow' £8 - 12 

519 - Hugh Lloyd, MBE signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English actor who made his name in film and television comedy 

from the 1960s to the 1980s. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

520 - Tommy Steele, OBE signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Known professionally as Tommy Steele, is an English entertainer, 

regarded as Britain's first teen idol and rock and roll star. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

521 - Wendy Craig, CBE signed black & white photo 5.5x3.25 Inch. Is an English actress who is best known for her appearances in the 

sitcoms Not in Front of the Children, ...And Mother Makes Three, ...And Mother Makes Five and Butterflies. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

522 - Warren Mitchell signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Was a British actor. He was a BAFTA TV Award winner and 

twice a Laurence Olivier Award winner. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

523 - Bernard  Cribbins, OBE signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Was an English actor and singer whose career spanned 

more than seven decades. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

524 - Peggy Mount, OBE signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. was an English actress. As a child, she found acting an escape from an 

unhappy home life. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

525 - Ken Goodwin signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English comedian, singer and musician best known for his 

performances on the ITV Television show The Comedians. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

526 - Nolele Gordon signed black & white photo 6x3.5 Inch. As an English actress and television presenter, of Scottish descent.[1] She 

played the role of Meg Mortimer (originally Richardson, later Ryder) in the long-running British soap opera Crossroads from 1964 to 1981. 

Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

527 - Peter Sallis, OBE signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English actor, known for his work on British television. He was the 

voice of Wallace in the Academy Award-winning Wallace and Gromit films and played Norman "Cleggy" Clegg in Last of the Summer Wine 

from its 1973 inception until the final episode in 2010, making him the only actor to appear in all 295 episodes. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

528 - Des O'Connor CBE signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English comedian, singer and television presenter. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 12 

529 - Charlie Drake signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English comedian, actor, writer and singer. Good Condition Est. £8 - 

12 

530 - Millicent Martin signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Is an English actress, singer, and comedian. She was the lone female singer 

of topical songs on the weekly BBC Television satirical show That Was the Week That Was (known as TW3; 1962–1963) and won a 

BAFTA TV Award in 1964. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

531 - Ryan Gosling signed 8x3 inch approx card with small photo. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

532 - Joe Jonas signed 'Jonas Brothers World Tour 2009' 6x4 inch flyer. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

533 - Dame Julie Walters signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

534 - Anne-Marie Duff signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

535 - Dana Andrews signed album page 4x6 inch in size accompanied with 10x8 colour unsigned photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

536 - Coleen Gray signed 10x8 inch black and white 'Nightmare Alley' lobby card. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

537 - Joan Leslie signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

538 - Barbara Carrera signed 10x8 inch colour photo. DEDICTED. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

539 - Lisa Scott-Lee from STEPS signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

540 - John Leyton signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 



541 - Ian 'H' Watkins from STEPS signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

542 - Howard Jones signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

543 - Paul Young signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

544 - Paddie O'Neil signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

545 - Peter Cleall and David Barry 'Please Sir!' signed colour 10x8 inch photo. Peter Cleall signature has slight imperfection. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 12 

546 - Bernard Cribbins signed Carry On Spying 1964 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

547 - Land of the Giants multi signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Signed by Don Marshall, Deanna Lund and Heather Young. Good Condition 

Est. £14 - 18 

548 - Susan Strasberg signed 9x8 inch black and white photo. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

549 - Marion Shilling signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

550 - Gabriela and Monica Irimia (The Cheeky Girls) signed 10x8 in colour photo. Signature slightly smudged. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

551 - Mick Jones signed 'The Clash' black and white 8x6 inch photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

552 - Blaze Bayley signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

553 - Bradley McIntosh from S Club 7 signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

554 - Janet Fielding signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

555 - Lucy Fleming signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

556 - Malcolm Dixon and Albert Wilkinson signed Willy Wonka & the Chocolate Factory 10x8 inch photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

557 - Tim Allen signed 8x3.5 inch approx card with small photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

558 - Sonequa Martin-Green signed 10x8 inch The Walking Dead colour promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

559 - Jane Merrow signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

560 - Jane Merrow signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

561 - Gale Anne Hurd signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

562 - Peter Capaldi signed 5.5.3.5 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

563 - Bruce Montague signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

564 - Elizabeth “Didi” Brooke Vidmer (Princess Pearl) signed 10x8 inch vintage sepia photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

565 - Jane Greer signed 10x8 inch vintage photo. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

566 - Jason 'J' Brown from FIVE signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

567 - Lorna Lewis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

568 - Pamela Sue Martin and Carol Lynley signed The Poseidon Adventure 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

569 - Hugh Walters signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

570 - Kieron Jecchinis signed 'Full Metal Jacket' 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

571 - Keith Hodiak signed 'Full Metal Jacket' 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

572 - Michael Mears signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

573 - Paul Trussell signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

574 - Fawlty Towers Connie Booth signed 8x6 inch photo accompanied with John Cleese signed album page. DEDICATED. Good 

Condition Est. £10 - 14 

575 - Entertainment Collection of 3 signed vintage photos mounted on paper of signatures from Joy Nichols, Anne Shelton and Wilfred 

Pickles. 8x6.5 inch approx in size. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

576 - Entertainment Collection of 8 hand signed signatures including legendary name such as Edwin Starr, Basil Radford, Trevor Howard 

and more. SOME DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

577 - Comedy Collection of 7 hand signed signatures including names of Stephen Merchant, Tommy Trindel, Roy Hudd and more. 

DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

578 - Entertainment Collection of 8 signed photos of various sizes including names of John Altman, Bobby Davros, Simon Cowell and more. 

SOME DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

579 - Entertainment Collection of 8 signed photos of various sizes including names of Bernard Cribbins, Lynne Perrie, Ken Dodd and more. 

SOME DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

580 - Barbara Carrera signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. DEDICATED. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

581 - Greavsie signed by Jimmy Greaves first edition 2003 hardback book. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 



582 - Michael Vaughan signed Time To Declare My Autobiography first edition 2009 hardback book. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

583 - Roger Moore signed My World Is My Bond The Autobiography paperback book. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

584 - David Jason signed My Life paperback book. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

585 - Jim Bowen signed Right Place, Right Time paperback book. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

586 - McVicar By Himself signed by John McVicar first edition paperback book. Good Condition Est. £14 - 18 

587 - Bruce Reynolds signed The Autobiography of a thief paperback book. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

588 - Terry Butcher signed Both Sides of The Border first edition hardback book. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

589 -  Tommy Docherty signed Docherty a biography of Tommy Docherty first edition hardback book. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

590 - Mark Bright signed My Story first edition hardback book. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

591 - Mel Sterland signed Boozing, Betting and Brawling first edition hardback book. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

592 - Jeremy Beadle signed Watch Out My Autobiography first edition hardback book. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

593 - Roger Moore signed Last Man Standing first edition hardback book. Edition number 1738/3000. Good Condition Est. £40 - 44 

594 - Ricky Tomlinson signed Football My Arse! First edition hardback book. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

595 - Michael Caine signed Blowing The Bloody Doors Off And Other Lessons In Life hardback book. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

596 - Greavsie The Autobiography signed by Jimmy Greaves paperback book. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

597 - Roger De Courcey Nookie Bear signed 12x8 colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

598 - Gwen Dicky signed 12x8 colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

599 - Candi Staton signed 12x8 colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

600 - Theatre flyers x 3 Collection signed Tabitha Camburn, Abigail Climer plus 1 other. '42nd Street'. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

601 - Theatre flyers x 3 Collection signed Natalie Chua, Tamsin Carroll plus 1 other. 'Miss Saigon'. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

602 - Theatre flyers x 4 Collection signed Lucianne McEvoy, Sion Daniel Young plus others. 'The Curious Incident'. Dedicated. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 12 

603 - Theatre flyers x 2 Collection signed Ami Metcalf plus 1 other. 'Scar Wilde'. Dedicated. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

604 - Theatre flyers x 5 Collection signed Nancy Wallinger. 'Peter Pan Goes Wrong'. Plus 4 others. Dedicated. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

605 - Tim Rice signed & on back promo colour photo 6x4 Inch. Is an English lyricist and author. Dedicated. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

606 - Sue Rolph signed promo colour photo Approx. 6x4 Inch. Is a female former freestyle and medley swimmer from Great Britain. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 12 

607 - Brigita Bukovec signed promo colour photo 6x4 Inch. Is a retired Slovenian hurdler who won an Olympic silver medal in 1996. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 12 

608 - Birgit Rockmeier signed promo colour photo card Approx. 6x4 Inch. Is a former German sprinter who specialised in the 200 metres. 

Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

609 - Rolf Harris signed colour photo Approx. 6x4 Inch. Was an Australian musician, television personality, painter, and actor. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 12 

610 - Thelma Barlow signed colour photo Approx. 6x4 Inch. Is an English television actress and writer, known for her roles as Mavis Wilton 

in the long-running ITV soap opera Coronation Street and as Dolly Bellfield in the BBC One sitcom Dinnerladies. Good Condition Est. £8 - 

12 

611 - Rebecca Romero, MBE signed promo photo 6x4 Inch. Is an English sportswoman, a former World Champion and Olympic Games 

silver medallist at rowing, and a former World champion and an Olympic champion track cyclist. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

612 - Anke Huber signed promo photo Approx. 6x4 Inch. Is a German retired professional tennis player. She was the runner-up in women's 

singles at the 1996 Australian Open and the 1995 WTA Finals. Huber won 12 singles and one doubles title on the WTA Tour. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 12 

613 - Kristie Boogert signed on back of promo photo post card Approx. 6x4 Inch.  Is a former professional female tennis player from the 

Netherlands who retired in 2003 due to chronic elbow pain. On 5 February 1996 she reached her career-high singles ranking of number 29. 

Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

614 - Variety Music & others 5 x Collection signed George Carlin. Joni Harms. Aldo Colombini. Joe Cerisano plus 1 other. 10x8 Inch promo 

2xColour photo 3xBlack & White. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

615 - Arthur Haynes signed Autograph page plus black & white photo 6x4 Inch. Was an English comedian and star of The Arthur Haynes 

Show, a comedy sketch series produced by ATV from 1956[3] until his death from a heart attack in 1966. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

616 - George Ryan signed colour photo 10x8 Inch.  Is an American former politician who served as the 39th governor of Illinois from 1999 

to 2003. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 



617 - Jeb Bush signed black & white photo 7x5 Inch. Is an American politician and businessman who served as the 43rd governor of Florida 

from 1999 to 2007. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

618 - Kristin Halvorsen signed colour Greeting Card colour picture inside. Approx. 5.5x4 inch. Is a Norwegian politician of the Socialist Left 

Party. She served as Minister of Finance from 2005 to 2009 and as Minister of Education from 2009 to 2013. She also served as the party's 

leader from 1997 to 2012 and a member of parliament representing Oslo, from 1989 to 2013. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

619 - Michelle Johnson signed Autograph page plus colour photo 6x4 Inch. Is an American actress who portrayed Jennifer Lyons in the 

1984 romantic comedy film Blame It on Rio, Jessica Cole in The Glimmer Man (1996), and Kim Carlisle in The Love Boat (1984-1985). 

Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

620 - Jean Chrétien, PC OM CC KC AdE signed colour photo Approx. 7x5 Inch. Is a Canadian lawyer and politician who served as the 20th 

prime minister of Canada from 1993 to 2003. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

621 - Charlie Crist Jr. signed colour photo 10x8 Inch plus TLS Thank you Letter Dedicated. Is an American attorney and politician who 

served as the 44th governor of Florida from 2007 to 2011 and as the U.S. representative for Florida's 13th congressional district from 2017 

to 2022. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

622 - Sarah Hughes signed promo colour photo 8x5.5 Inch. Is an American former competitive figure skater. She is the 2002 Olympic 

Champion and the 2001 World bronze medalist in ladies' singles. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

623 - Harry Kewell signed promo colour photo Approx. 6x4 Inch. Is an Australian association football coach, manager and former player. He 

is currently the manager of Yokohama F. Marinos in the J1 League. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

624 - Petra Behle signed promo colour photo Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

625 - David Gower signed ATL Headed Daivd Gower A4 sheet. Is an English cricket commentator and former cricketer who was captain of 

the England cricket team during the 1980s. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

626 - Theatre flyers x 3 Collection signed Jim Creighton. Trevor Cooper. Abigail Cruttenden. 'An Enemy of The people'. Some are 

Dedicated. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

627 - Della Reese signed TLS Thank you letter. Known professionally as Della Reese, was an American jazz and gospel singer, actress, 

and ordained minister whose career spanned seven decades. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

628 - Variety Music/Actress/Actor others 5 x Collection signed Deana Carter. Justine Warrington. Annie Wood. Lara Janinie. plus 1 other. 

10x8 Inch promo 4xColour photo 1xBlack & White. Dedicated. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

629 - Theatre Magazine picture cut out pages x 10 collection. Signed signatures such as Shvorne Marks 'The Witch of Edmonton. Jade 

Yourell 'Amadeus'. Paul Cowley 'Saint George & the Dragon'. Amy McAllister 'HECUBA'. Will Harrison-Wallace 'Absolute Hell'. Plus, others. 

Some are Dedicated. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

630 - Theatre flyers x 8 collection. Signed signatures such as Christina Cole 'The End of Longing'. Anthony Calf 'The Moderate Soprano'. 

plus, others. Some are Dedicated. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

631 - Bella Emberg signed promo colour photo 6x4 Inch. As an English comedy actress whose television career spanned 60 years. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 12 

632 - Russ Abbot signed promo colour photo 6x4 Inch. Is an English musician, actor and comedian. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

633 - Dickie Henderson signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English entertainer. Dedicated. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

634 - Regina Halmich signed promo photo 6x4 Inch. Is a German professional boxer. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

635 - Tanja Hart signed promo photo 6x4 Inch. Is a retired female volleyball player from Germany, who made her debut for the German 

Women's National Team in 1995. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

636 - Sylvia Roll signed promo photo 6x4 Inch. Is a German former volleyball player. She was part of the Germany women's national 

volleyball team. In 1996 and 1997 she became the German Volleyball Player of the Year. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

637 - Nikki Belsher signed black & white photo Approx. 9.5x7 Inch. Starlight Express the Musical  Wiki. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

638 - Harry Hill signed promo black & white photo 6x4 Inch. Dedicated. Known professionally as Harry Hill, is an English comedian, 

presenter and writer. Dedicated. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

639 - Lisa brüggemann signed promo colour photo 6x4 Inch. Was a German female artistic gymnast, representing her nation at 

international competitions. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

640 - Nile Wilson signed promo colour photo 6x4 Inch. Is a former British artistic gymnast. He won an Olympic bronze medal in the men's 

horizontal bar at the 2016 Summer Olympics. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

641 - Magdelena Brzeska signed promo colour photo 6x4 Inch. Is a German retired individual rhythmic gymnast of Polish descent. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 12 



642 - Dee Caffari signed colour photo 8.25x11.75 Inch. Is a British sailor, and in 2006 became the first woman to sail single-handedly and 

non-stop around the world "the wrong way"; westward against the prevailing winds and currents. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

643 - Ilse Heylen signed promo colour photo 6x4 Inch. Is a Belgian judoka. She won the bronze medal at the 2004 Summer Olympics in 

Athens, Greece. At the 2004 Summer Olympics in Athens, Heylen competed in the Half-lightweight (52 kg). Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

644 - Samantha Riley signed Yellow Silicone Swimming Cap. Is an Australian former competitive swimmer. She is of Aboriginal descent. 

She specialised in breaststroke and competed for Australia in the 1992 Summer Olympics in Barcelona and the 1996 Summer Olympics in 

Atlanta, £8 - 12 

645 - Alexander Armstrong signed signature piece 5x3 Inch. Is an English actor, comedian, radio personality, television presenter and 

singer. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

646 - Nile Wilson signed signature piece 5x3 Inch. Is a former British artistic gymnast. He won an Olympic bronze medal in the men's 

horizontal bar at the 2016 Summer Olympics. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

647 - Karl Pilkington signed signature piece 5x3 Inch. Is an English presenter, actor, voice-artist, producer and author. Good Condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

648 - Spike Milligan signed TLS Thank you letter A4 sheet. Was an Irish comedian, writer, musician, poet, playwright and actor. Good 

Condition Est. £12 - 16 

649 - Variety Musician/Actress/others 5 x Collection signed Lucy Robinson An Actress. Joe Cerisano An American Musician. Jean 

Simmons, OBE was a British actress and singer.  Plus 2 others 10x8 Inch 5 black & white photo. Dedicated. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

650 - Larissa Ponomarenko signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

651 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Archibald Winskill 72 sqn signature piece with biography details fixed to A4 page. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

652 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot James Walker 600 sqn signature piece with biography details fixed to A4 page. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

653 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Stuart Rose 602 sqn handwritten note with good WW2 content with biography details fixed to A4 page. Good 

Condition Est. £6 - 8 

654 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Byron Duckenfield signed photo with biography details fixed to A4 page. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

655 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Owen Burns 235 sqn 2 signature pieces with biography details fixed to A4 page. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

656 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Percival Beake 64 sqn, Phillip Wareing 616 sqn signature pieces with biography details fixed to A4 page. Good 

Condition Est. £6 - 8 

657 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Hugh Heron 266 sqn signature piece and copy letter with biography details fixed to A4 page. Good Condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

658 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Alan Bennison 25 sqn signature piece with biography details fixed to A4 page. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

659 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Herbert Green 141 sqn signed photo with biography details fixed to A4 page. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

660 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Christopher Riddle 601 sqn signature piece with biography details fixed to A4 page. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

661 - WW2 BOB fighter pilots William Corbin 66 sqn signed BOB cover with biography details fixed to A4 page. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

662 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Percival Leggett 615 sqn signature piece with biography details fixed to A4 page. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

663 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot John Cunningham 604 sqn signature piece with biography details fixed to A4 page. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

664 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Keith Lawrence 234 sqn signature piece with biography details fixed to A4 page. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

665 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot AVM Sandy Johnstone signature piece with biography details fixed to A4 page. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

666 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Douglas Clift 79 sqn, Des Fopp 17 sqn, T C Parker 79 sqn signed BOB memorial postcard with biography 

details fixed to A4 page. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

667 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Arthur Aslett 235 sqn signature piece with biography details fixed to A4 page. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

668 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Lionel Casson 616 sqn signature piece with biography details fixed to A4 page. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

669 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Benjamin Bent 25 sqn signed photo with biography details fixed to A4 page. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

670 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Ian Dunn 235 sqn signature piece with biography details fixed to A4 page. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

671 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Robin Lucas 141 sqn handwritten letter with biography details fixed to A4 page. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

672 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot David Denchfield 610 sqn signature piece and cover with biography details fixed to A4 page. Good Condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

673 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Bernard Brown 610 sqn signed photo with biography details fixed to A4 page. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

674 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Albert Gregory 219 sqn signed photo with biography details fixed to A4 page. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

675 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot H G Stewart 236 sqn signed BOB Memorial postcard with biography info fixed to A4 page. Good Condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

676 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Peter Olver 603 sqn signature piece with biography info fixed to A4 page. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 



677 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Anthony Trumble 264 sqn, A. G. V. Holton 141 sqn signature pieces. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

678 - WW2 BOB fighter pilots Frederck Rosier, Gordon Sinclair 312 sqn signed small photos. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

679 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot N J Wheeler 600 sqn signature and picture. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

680 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Johnson, James 616 sqn signature fixed to COPY 1943 combat Report with biography info fixed to A4 page. 

Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

681 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Johnson, James 616 sqn signature piece with biography info fixed to A4 page. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

682 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Kenneth Makenzie 43 sqn signature piece with pictures fixed to A4 page. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 
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